USCM SERIES
USCM (Ultra Sealed Connector, Multiple Poles) is a high-grade
sealed connector series to meet outdoor long-term use under harsh
environment conditions; providing users a highly reliable electrical
interconnection solution. USCM delivers the highest standard of
electrical and mechanical performance ensuring commercial
vehicles and off-road equipment runs safer, cleaner and more
intelligent.

Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Page 5
How To Order
X-Keying*                  Y-Keying*                  Z-Keying*            U-Keying*
* 4 housing sizes with 4 mechanical keying options
* Jam-Nut & Cable-to-Cable versions for each layout
-
USCM Series:USCM 0XX - 001
USCM Connector
Arrangements
002: 2 Way
004: 4 Way
006: 6 Way
008: 8 Way
010: 10 Way
012: 12 Way
124: 12+4 Way
016: 16 Way
025: 25 Way
Plug
001: Plug, Black
003: Plug, Gray
……..
Receptacle
000: Receptacle, Black
002: Receptacle, Gray
……...
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
USCM End-Bell：USCM 0X X – 11X
USCM Series
Compatible connector
0A: For 2 Way
0B: For 4 Way
0C: For 6/8/10/12 Way
0D: For 12+4/16/25 Way
End-Bell Spec.
111: Straight, Black, STD size
112: Angled, Black, STD size
113: Straight, Gray, STD size
114: Angled, Gray, STD size
115: Straight, Black, Custom size
116: Angled, Black, Custom size
117: Straight, Gray, Custom size
118: Angled, Gray, Custom size
Style
S - Straight Version
A - Angled Version
Page 6
USCM Series Layouts
2 Way=2*#16
4 Way=4*#16
6 Way=6*#16           8 Way=8*#16            10 Way=10*#16            12 Way=12*#16
16 Way=16*#16                12+4 Way=12*#16+4*#12                25 Way=25*#16
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Cable-to-Cable Version
Jam-Nut Version
Page 7
USCM Series
2Way-Plugs
Keying Color Part Number Description
X - Key
Black USCM002-101 2 Way Plug, X-Key, Black
Gray USCM002-111 2 Way Plug, X-Key, Gray
Y - Key
Black USCM002-103 2 Way Plug, Y-Key, Black
Gray USCM002-133 2 Way Plug, Y-Key, Gray
Z - Key
Black USCM002-105 2 Way Plug, Z-Key, Black
Gray USCM002-155 2 Way Plug, Z-Key, Gray
U - Key
Black USCM002-107 2 Way Plug, U-Key, Black
Gray USCM002-177 2 Way Plug, U-Key, Gray